www.SealconUSA.com | (303) 699-1135 | (800) 456-9012 | Dimensions & Specifications may be changed without prior notice
Other Products / Index
Other Products
Ex /EXIOS - Stainless Steel (INOX) 303 & 316L
59
With the EXIOS A2F, HUMMEL
continues to follow the
successful design of the EXIOS

USC
YA-This Gland can also be used in Non-Hazardous applications!
Materials Alternative Part Number Key (Last 2 letters)
·  Parts listed above are Raw Brass, as indicated by the part number ending BB.
·  For Nickel Plated Brass, order part number ending BR.
·  For (316L) Stainless Steel, order part number ending SS.
·  For Nickel Plated Brass Threads with Brass Body, order part number ending B1.
·  Accessories Available.
*All EXIOS in NPT do not come with an O-Ring
-76°F to 221°F
(-60°C to 105°C)
Dimensions in Inches (mm)Threads
Male
Thread
A
Female
Thread
B
Part Numbers
EXIOS +A2F Raw Brass, Cable Glands, for Non-Armored Hazardous Duty Locations, Nylon 6
Clamping Insert, Silicone O-Ring & Seals, Protection Class V2, UL 94, IP 66/67/68, 5 Bar
Gland
Size
Thread
Type A TL L D
Clearance
Hole
Cable Range
Thread
Length
Length Diameter Wrench
Flat
20 - 1
20 - 1
20 - 2N
20 - 3
25
32
40
50
63
75
3/8” NPT*
1/2” NPT*
1/2” NPT*
3/4” NPT*
1” NPT*
1 1/4” NPT*
1 1/2” NPT*
2” NPT*
2 1/2” NPT*
3” NPT*
.68 (17.2)
.83 (21.1)
.83 (21.1)
1.05 (26.7)
1.35 (34.3)
1.65 (41.9)
1.92 (48.7)
2.375 (60.4)
2.875 (74.1)
3.50 (88.9)
24 - .47 (6 - 12)
24 - .47 (6 - 12)
.35 - .63 (9 - 16)
.49 - .81 (12.5 - 20.5)
.67 - 1.02 (16.9 - 26)
.87 - 1.30 (22 - 33)
1.10 - 1.61 (28 - 41)
1.57 - 2.07 (40 - 52.6)
2.01 - 2.40 (51 - 61)
2.44 - 3.07 (62 - 78)
.63 (16)